
OPERATOR

LOCATION:

FARM:

GPS COORDINATES:

Company Entry/Maturity ROWS LENGTH WEIGHT MOISTURE YIELD ADJ/YIELD RANK

BORDER

Asgrow 36X6 8 500 670 13.00 48.6

Pioneer 31A22X (3.1) 8 500 764 12.80 55.6 63.1 7

Pioneer 33A53X (3.5) 8 500 818 12.70 59.6 67.7 1

Becks 3559X (3.5) 8 500 782 12.50 57.1 64.9 5

Channel 3519R2X (3.5) 8 500 808 12.60 58.9 66.9 2

Asgrow 36X6 8 500 798 12.30 58.4

Stone 3527RX (3.5) 8 500 848 12.60 61.8 61.4 8

LG 3600X (3.6) 8 500 848 12.60 61.8 61.4 8

Stone 3628RX (3.6) 8 500 822 12.30 60.2 59.7 13

Asgrow 37X0 (3.7) 8 500 842 12.40 61.6 61.1 10

Asgrow 36X6 8 500 876 12.30 64.1

Becks 3789X (3.7) 8 500 918 12.50 67.0 63.9 6

Channel 3718R2X (3.7) 8 500 872 12.60 63.6 60.6 11

LG 3775RX (3.7) 8 500 860 12.50 62.8 59.9 12

LG 3777RX (3.7) 8 500 960 12.40 70.2 66.9 3

Asgrow 36X6 8 500 870 12.60 63.5

Kitchen 3868X (3.8) 8 500 978 12.20 71.7 65.6 4

Asgrow 36X6 8 500 950 12.50 69.4

BORDER

CHECK AVERAGE 12.54 60.8

PLOT AVERAGE     12.52 62.0 63.3

$555.85

$527.40

West to East, Stake Mid R4&5

PLANTING RATE:

PREVIOUS CROP:

TILLAGE SYSTEM:

140K

Corn

Conventional

SOY PRICE PER BUSHEL:

DRYING COST PER BUSHEL:

$8.70

N/A
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$534.03

$534.03

$519.43

$531.46

$557.75

$549.39

$588.90

$564.27

$582.36

$508.09

$423.19

PLANTED:

HARVESTED:

6/6/2019

10/17/2019

INCOME ASSUMPTIONS

INCOME RANK
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Mark Lillpop

Dalton City, IL

John Ullrich Foundation

ADJUSTED $/ACRE

Busey Ag Services
Replicated Soybean TrialsReplicated Soybean Trials


